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Day - 1 2-nov-2022
Start: 08:00 End: 20:00 Session: INL-2 Venue: Buenos Aires > Parque Olímpico Court:

08:00 02:00 10:00 Freestyle and Speed Slalom Training ARG, BOL, CHI, COL Asia
10:00 02:00 12:00 Freestyle and Speed Slalom Training ECU, FRA, IRI, KAZ, PER, POL, ROM, SMR, ESP Asia
12:00 02:00 14:00 Freestyle and Speed Slalom Training ITA, JAP, KOR Asia
14:00 02:00 16:00 Freestyle and Speed Slalom Training BRA, TPE, USA Asia
14:00 02:00 16:00 Freestyle and Speed Slalom Training CHN, IND, MEX Asia
16:00 01:00 17:00 Floor and jump setup Asia
17:00 02:00 19:00 Freestyle Slides  and High Jump Official Training All the teams Asia
19:00 01:00 20:00 Team Leaders Meeting Asia

Day - 2 3-nov-2022
Start: 09:30 End: 16:40 Session: INL-3 Venue: Buenos Aires > Parque Olímpico Court:

09:30 00:15 09:45 Warm Up Freestyle Slides Woman Asia
09:45 01:00 10:45 Competition Freestyle Slides Woman Asia
10:45 00:15 11:00 Warm Up Freestyle Slides Men Asia
11:00 01:15 12:15 Competition Freestyle Slides Men Asia

13:30 01:00 14:30 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Pair Slalom Pairs Asia
14:30 01:40 16:10 Competition Freestyle Slalom Pair Slalom Pairs Asia

16:10 00:30 16:40 Award Ceremony Freestyle Slides and Pairs Asia

Day - 3 4-nov-2022
Start: 09:00 End: 22:30 Session: INL-4 Venue: Buenos Aires > Parque Olímpico Court:

09:00 00:15 09:15 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Classic Junior Woman Asia
09:15 02:15 11:30 Competition Freestyle Slalom Classic Junior Woman Asia
11:30 00:15 11:45 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Classic Junior Men Asia
11:45 01:10 12:55 Competition Freestyle Slalom Classic Junior Men Asia

14:00 00:15 14:15 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Classic Senior Woman Asia
14:15 01:30 15:45 Competition Freestyle Slalom Classic Senior Woman Asia
15:45 00:15 16:00 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Classic Senior Men Asia
16:00 02:05 18:05 Competition Freestyle Slalom Classic Senior Men Asia

18:30 00:15 18:45 Warm Up High Jump Woman Asia
18:45 01:15 20:00 Competition High Jump Woman Asia
20:00 00:15 20:15 Warm Up High Jump Men Asia
20:15 01:45 22:00 Competition High Jump Men Asia

22:00 00:30 22:30 Award Ceremony Freestyle Slalom Classic and High Jump Asia

Day - 4 5-nov-2022
Start: 09:00 End: 18:00 Session: INL-5 Venue: Buenos Aires > Parque Olímpico Court:

09:00 00:15 09:15 Warm Up Speed Slalom Time Trial Junior Women & Men Asia
09:15 01:00 10:15 Speed Slalom Time Trial Junior Women Asia
10:15 00:30 10:45 Speed Slalom Time Trial Junior Men Asia
10:45 00:15 11:00 Warm Up Speed Slalom Time Trial Senior Women & Men Asia
11:00 00:35 11:35 Speed Slalom Time Trial Senior Women Asia
11:35 01:05 12:40 Speed Slalom Time Trial Senior Men Asia

14:00 01:10 15:10 Speed Slalom K.O. System Junior Women Asia
15:10 00:35 15:45 Speed Slalom K.O. System Junior Men Asia
15:45 00:35 16:20 Speed Slalom K.O. System Senior Women Asia
16:20 01:10 17:30 Speed Slalom K.O. System Senior Men Asia

17:30 00:30 18:00 Award Ceremony Speed Slalom Asia

Day - 5 6-nov-2022
Start: 09:00 End: 20:00 Session: INL-6 Venue: Buenos Aires > Parque Olímpico Court:

09:00 00:15 09:15 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Woman Asia
09:15 01:30 10:45 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Woman Asia

10:45 00:15 11:00 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Men Asia
11:00 00:25 11:25 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Men Asia

11:25 00:45 12:10 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Women & Men semi finals Asia
12:10 01:00 13:10 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Junior Women & Men finals Asia

14:00 00:15 14:15 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Women Asia
14:15 00:35 14:50 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Women Asia

14:50 00:15 15:05 Warm Up Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Men Asia
15:05 01:45 16:50 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Men

16:50 00:45 17:35 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Women & Men semi finals Asia
17:35 01:00 18:35 Competition Freestyle Slalom Battle Senior Women & Men finals Asia

19:15 00:45 20:00 Award Ceremony Freestyle Slalom Battle Asia
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